1800-1805

1805-1820

1820-1835

1835-1850

1850-1900

1900-1930

Belle Isle Police Forum Agenda

Wednesday, May 25, 2022

Welcome & Introduction
Mayor, Commissioners, Board Members

Mission of Police Advisory Board

Traffic Enforcement Issues
Pursuits, Deployment of Resources

Code Enforcement Procedures

Criminal Investigation Procedures

Marine Patrol Updates

Questions?

Woody Johnson

Woody Johnson
Lieutenant Millis

Code Officer Rabeau
Code Officer Albery

Sergeant Ferraiuolo

Lieutenant Millis



