## Belle Isle Police Forum Agenda

## Wednesday, May 25, 2022

1800-1805	Welcome & Introduction Mayor, Commissioners, Board Members	Woody Johnson
	Mission of Police Advisory Board	
1805-1820	<b>Traffic Enforcement Issues</b> Pursuits, Deployment of Resources	Woody Johnson Lieutenant Millis
1820-1835	Code Enforcement Procedures	Code Officer Rabeau Code Officer Albery
1835-1850	Criminal Investigation Procedures	Sergeant Ferraiuolo
1850-1900	Marine Patrol Updates	Lieutenant Millis
1900-1930	Questions?	